

PACHET CURATENIE 1015

I.D.: 73196793

Data
publicarii 16.09.22

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.228,42 RON - 3.228,42 RON

Descriere: 1 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 15 10.99 164.85 196.17 2 SACI 70L BUC 19 5 9.40 47.00 55.93 3 SACI 60L BUC 19 5 6.99 34.95 41.59 4 MOP BBC XXL BUC 19 10 8.30 83.00 98.77 5 COADA LEMN BUC 19 6 5.49 32.94 39.20 6 VARTA AA BUC 19 8 3.20 25.60 30.46 7 MANUSI NITRIL S BUC 19 5 78.00 390.00 464.10 8 MATURA COADA GRI BUC 19 5 21.00 105.00 124.95 9 HARTIE IG. PLIATA BUC 19 40 4.69 187.60 223.24 10 PROSOP Z ALB BUC 19 100 6.20 620.00 737.80 11 PROSOP 150M BUC 19 8 19.00 152.00 180.88 12 LAVETE MICROFIBRA SET 19 5 11.49 57.45 68.37 13 CIF 500ML BUC 19 10 10.99 109.90 130.78 14 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 5 10.99 54.95 65.39 15 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 5 44.00 220.00 261.80 16 CLIN 500ML BUC 19 3 8.60 25.80 30.70 17 DET. PARDOSEALA 5L BUC 19 5 29.00 145.00 172.55 18 SANYTOL CU POMPA BUC 19 2 28.00 56.00 66.64 19 SAPUN 5L BUC 19 5 29.00 145.00 172.55 20 PUNGI 2KG SET 19 2 13.99 27.98 33.30 21 NUFAR DEZINF BUC 19 10 22.90 229.00 272.51 22 SAPUN POMPA BUC 19 5 8.20 41.00 48.79 23 PERIE WC BUC 19 10 13.99 139.90 166.48 24 ARIEL CAPSULE BUC 19 1 46.00 46.00 54.74 25 FAIRY VASE BUC 19 3 9.20 27.60 32.84 26 SACI 35L BUC 19 10 5.99 59.90 71.28